
O Y S T E R S

Choice of two sides: Chips / Mash / Salad / Veg
Side of your favorite Gravy;

Gravy • Mushroom • Pepper • Diane

Menu

6 NATURAL 6 KILPATRICK$20 $22

E

V
E

R
Y

 D A Y  M
E

N
U

 

GREENMOUNTSURFCLUB.COM.AU

O P E N
EVERYDAY
FROM 11AM

$32 12 NATURAL 12 KILPATRICK $34

300g Sirloin

300g Black Angus Rump 28.5

39

Rump & Ribs 48.5

Sides cannot be ordered alone, must
be added to meal
All sides GF except Onion Rings

Garlic prawn topper(5) 
Salt & Pepper Squid topper
Chicken Tenders topper
Onion Rings topper
Creamy Mash
Steamed Veg
Garden Salad
Side of Chips
Bowl of Chips
Side of Sweet Potato Fries
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries
Gravy/Sauces

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
6

10
7.5

12.5
2

S I D E S Chargrill

S N A C K S  &  T A P A S  

Garlic Bread

Bruschetta

Coconut prawns

Arancini balls 

Seafood Tapas

Gravlax

add cheese 
add bacon

Cherry tomatoes, aioli, lemon & rocket

Pumpkin & three cheese arancini balls with garlic
aioli

Vine ripened diced tomato with spanish onion,
feta & garlic, served on turkish bread with fresh
basil & balsamic reductionFresh prawns, smoked salmon, oysters and Salt &

pepper squid  served with tartare sauce and
lemon

In-house cured salmon on turkish bread with
rocket, capers, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
Spanish onion finished with balsamic glaze

7.5

16

18.5

25

29.9

34

11
11

Soft Fish Tacos

Pulled Beef Sliders
Mini brioche buns with pulled beef & slaw 
drizzled with garlic aioli.

Salt & Pepper Squid
With lemon aioli, lemon & rocket

Crumbed whiting fillet shallow-fried resting on
crispy slaw drizzled with peri-peri mayo

Pork Belly & Asian Slaw
Pork belly resting on asian slaw drizzled with asian
sauce and fried shallots

Nachos
Corn chips with pulled pork, tomato salsa and
melted mozzarella cheese served with sour
cream and guacamole

15.5

25.5

18.9

18.5

24.5

15

Ploughman’s Plate
Selection of cold meats, smoked cheddar,
camembert, gherkins, pickled onions, homemade
tomato relish, mixed olives and toasted turkish
bread

Tobiko Tempura prawns
With wasabi mayo, resting on fresh rocket

16.5

8.5

19.5

30.9

12
12

16.5

26.5

19.9

17.5
17.5

26

35

19.5

25.5

16.5

MEM VIS VISMEM

29.5

40

49.5

$22
$34

MEM VIS MEM VIS
$24
$38
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13.5
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MEM VIS
VISMEM

PLEASE NOTE: Due to potential cross contamination from
mixed use of commercial cookery equipment and the
high-volume nature of our catering business, we cannot
guarantee that any menu item is completely free of
allergens or 100% Gluten Free



Char-grilled Portuguese style with a choice of
CHICKEN -OR- HALOUMI      on flatbread with
charred corn, avocado, capsicum salsa mixed
herbs, chilli & salsa verde dressing

Menu
O P E N
EVERYDAY
FROM 11AM

NIPPERS

M A I N S  & C L A S S I C S

S A L A D S

24Chicken Schnitzel
Served with chips, salad & your choice of
gravy/sauce.

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Served with chips, salad & lemon aioli

25
Portuguese Flat Bread 25

Braised Lamb Shank

Braised lamb shank in red wine & fresh
aromatic herbs resting on creamy mash &
seasonal vegetables

32

27.5Upgrade to Parmi

Fish & Chips 
Battered barramundi, served with chips,
salad & tartare

28

Seafood Medley
Szechuan tempura prawns, fried crab claw,
battered fish & bug in garlic butter and oysters
with fresh garden salad, homemade tartare
sauce, lemon and fries

46.5

Basil Prawn Pasta
Prawns tossed with garlic cream, fettuccine
pasta, baby spinach, pangrattato  & shaved
parmesan

29.5

B U R G E R S

Char Grilled Chicken
burger
Grilled chicken breast, bacon,
fresh avo, cheese, lettuce,
tomato & aioli on a brioche
bun

22.5

Aussie Beef Burger
Wagyu beef patty, bacon,
caramelised onion, cheese,
lettuce, sliced beetroot,
Smokey BBQ sauce on a
brioche bun

22.5

Barra Burger
Battered barramundi
fillet with cheese, salad,
tomato & tartare sauce

22

Veggie Burger

Veggie patty grilled & topped
with char-grilled zucchini,
mushrooms, capsicum, kale &
tomatoes, with hummus on a
brioche bun

22

Steak Sandwich

Char-grilled rump streak
with bacon, caramelised
onion, sliced tomato,
cheese, beetroot & tomato
relish on turkish bread

22

Coconut Prawn salad

Mixed salad leaves, spanish onion, cherry
tomatoes, cucumber, cous cous, quinoa in a
green goddess dressing with shallow fried
coconut prawns & shaved coconut

21.5

From the Field Salad
Pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, carrot, red
onion, broccoli, nuts, quinoa, beetroot, avo,
mixed salad leaves, lemon, fetta with an
olive oil & balsamic reduction & cous cous

23.5

Thai Beef Salad
Char-grilled thai beef in an asian inspired
salad topped with chilli & nim jam
dressing

25

Cheeseburger
Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce on
burger bun with chips

Fish or Calamari       & Chips

Chicken Nuggets
Battered fish or calamari served with chips, salad & sauce

Chicken nuggets with chips & sauce

Spag Bol
Spaghetti bolognese with shredded cheese 
Nachos
Corn chips, shredded cheese, tomato salsa, sour cream
& guacamole

= Vegetarian

= GF options available - please advise staff when ordering

*ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS

GREENMOUNTSURFCLUB.COM.AU

Pan-seared Salmon 32.5
Tasmanian salmon, pan-seared, served with
greek Salad, crispy prosciutto & salsa Verde
dressing with sweet potato fries

Want a topper? see sides

Crispy cos lettuce, bacon, fresh croutons,
parmesan, poached egg, anchovies &
caesar dressing

Caesar Salad 22

Grilled Barramundi
Served with chips, salad & tartare sauce

25.5

26
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34
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27.5
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